
SP/T-0660/1224 
[RFX No.5000001352] 

Date: -12 .12.2024 
  

OFFICE NOTE 

 Sub: - Tender Notice. 

 The E.E. (Purchase Co-Ordination Group) is requested to publish the advertisement in the 

News Papers at the earliest as detailed in the Proforma given below. 

Sr.
No 

Tender Number 
----------------------------- 

Description of Items 

Estimated 
Amount in ₹ 

Lakhs  
----------------- 
Cost of Blank 
Tender forms  

in ₹. 

Date of sale 
of the 

Tender. 

Last Date & 
time of 

Submission of 
Tender 

Opening Date 
& time of 

Tender 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 (Two Bid System) 

SP/T-0660/1224[2nd   call] 
(RFX No.5000001352]  
----------------------------- 
Procurement of 400kV & 
220kV BCU based 
control Relay panels at 
400kV Babhaleshwar RS 
under Nashik Zone against 
LE scheme  in MSETCL. 

556.31 Lakhs 
------------------ 

5000.00 

   

12..12.2024 

 

27.12.2024 

At 17.00 Hrs. 

  27.12.2024 

At 17.10 Hrs. 

 
 Tender is being advertised through e-tendering on Two Bid System.  
 

 

Executive Engineer (St. VI) 

 

 


